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Sample Information

Description: Extract

Test Performed Date:04-Jan-
2021

PV ID: AR01884-1

Received Date: 22-Dec-2020

Test Method: PVSOP-42

Batch No: IND-001

Test Location: CHEM_LAB

Sample Number: 1,918

Customer Information

Name: Greenleaf Processing

Address:  Barn 1a, Rookery Meade Farm, Beyton Rd, Drinkstone, IP309

SS

Method Information

Terpene Content by GC

Results apply to sample as received

Analyte

alpha-Pinene
Camphene
beta-Pinene
beta-Myrcene
delta-3-Carene
alpha-Terpinene
Limonene
p-Cymene
Eucalyptol
Ocimene
gamma-Terpinene
Terpinolene
Linalool
Isopulegol
Geraniol
beta-Caryophyllene
alpha-Humelene
cis-Nerolidol
trans-Nerolidol
Guaiol
Caryophyllene oxide
alpha-Bisabolol

Additional Information:

"<" denotes less than LOQ (Limit of Quantification).

Reviewed By:
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Rob McMahon
Senior Analytical Chemist

Terpene Profile

mg/g

1.190
0.081
1.689
7.099
0.773
0.853
3.381
<0.024
0.162
4.996
0.821
21.956
1.273
<0.045
0.437
13.662
4.275
<0.010
1.533
2.864
1.980
13.504

The test results relate only to the samples tested. By placing the order for services with PhytoVista Laboratories, terms and conditions are
deemed to be accepted by the submitter. Report shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the approval of the testing laboratory.




