

Stubbs Lane, Beckington, Frome, BA11 6TE, UK Tel: +441373470418

Email: info@phytovistalabs.com Web: www.phytovistalabs.com

Reported Date: 04/01/2021

No. T-AR01884-1-1

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Sample Information				
Description: Extract			Test Performed Date:04-Jan- 2021	
PV ID: AR01884-1 Receive		Date: 22-Dec-2020	Test Method: PVSOP-42	
Batch No: IND-001	Test Loca	tion: CHEM_LAB	Sample Number: 1,918	
Customer Information				
Name: Greenleaf Processii	g Address:	Address: Barn 1a, Rookery Meade Farm, Beyton Rd, Drinkstone, IP309 SS		
Method Information				
Terpene Content by GC				

Results apply to sample as received

Terpene Profile

Analyte	mg/g
alpha-Pinene	1.190
Camphene	0.081
beta-Pinene	1.689
beta-Myrcene	7.099
delta-3-Carene	0.773
alpha-Terpinene	0.853
Limonene	3.381
p-Cymene	<0.024
Eucalyptol	0.162
Ocimene	4.996
gamma-Terpinene	0.821
Terpinolene	21.956
Linalool	1.273
Isopulegol	<0.045
Geraniol	0.437
beta-Caryophyllene	13.662
alpha-Humelene	4.275
cis-Nerolidol	<0.010
trans-Nerolidol	1.533
Guaiol	2.864
Caryophyllene oxide	1.980
alpha-Bisabolol	13.504

Additional Information:

"<" denotes less than LOQ (Limit of Quantification).

Reviewed By:

Rob McMahon

Senior Analytical Chemist

R. J. Munn